
 

Appendix 1 – Provisional list of Town and Parish Councils to be awarded Public Rights of 
Way Grant Funding  
 

  

Town/Parish Council £ Grant 

  
 

 

 

Contract Variation Agreements  

Allensmore £1,522.00 

Aymestrey  £3,399.00 

Brampton Abbots and Foy Group £3,780.00 

Breinton £480.00 

Brockhampton Group  £1,192.85 

Callow and Heywood £3,593.75 

Dilwyn £3,900.00 

Kings Caple  £1,650.00 

Leominster  £2,998.75 

Longtown Group  £3,210.00 

Lyonshall  £2,160.00 

Orcop £5,452.95 

Ross-on-Wye  £7,725.00 

Stoke Lacy £1,950.00 

Upton Bishop  £2,407.66 

Wellington Heath  £2,670.00 

Weston under Penyard £983.62 

Whitbourne  £16,276.00 

  

Materials Only  

Clifford  £2,771.00 

Little Cowarne £900.00 

Pencombe with Grendon Warren £610.00 

Weobley  £6,730.95 
 

Labour Only Purchase Order  

Peterstow £700.00 

Welsh Newton & Llanrothal  £3,750.00 

  

Additional Sum due to previous administrative error  

Little Birch  (previously granted £4,032.40)   £2,250.00 

  

Total £83,063.53 

  

  

  
 


